InRouter300 Series
Industrial LTE Router
Compact Industrial Router
4G LTE, Dual SIM and Dual Ethernet Ports*
The InRouter300 (IR300) is an IoT cellular router that integrates 4G LTE, Wi-Fi,
and VPN technologies to provide an easy, reliable, and secure Internet
connectivity.
This product is suitable for the networking of unattended devices and sites. It is

routing status
InRouter300 Datasheet
Ordering Guide
File no.: Version 1.3 April 2020  © 2020 InHand Networks Inc.  All rights reserved.
InHand Networks Inc. reserves the right to update or modify this document at any time without prior notice.
Model
Model code:  IR300-<WMNN>-<W/NA>
<WMNN>: Cellular Type & Module <W/NA>: WLAN Ethernet Port Serial Port
IR302-LQ20-<W/NA>
(For China, LTE CAT 4)
FDD: B1/B3/B5/B8
TDD: B34/B38/B39/B40/B41
WADMA: B1/B5/B8
GSM: B3/B8
W: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi
2  -
IR302-FQ58-<W/NA>
(For Europe & APAC, LTE CAT 4)
FDD: B1/ B3/ B5/ B7/ B8/ B20
TDD: B38/ B40/ B41
WADMA: B1/B5/ B8
GSM: B3/ B8
W: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi
2  -
IR302-FQ38-<W/NA>
(For North America, AT&T, VzW, LTE CAT 4)
FDD: B2/B4/B5/B12/B13/B14/B66/B71
WCDMA: B2/B4/B5
W: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi
2  -
IR302-FQ33-<W/NA>
(For North America, AT&T,VzW, LTE CAT 1)
FDD:  B2/ B4/ B5/ B12/B13/ B25/ B26
WCDMA: B2/B4/B5
W: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi 2  -
IR302-FQ02-<W/NA>
(Global, LTE CAT M1 and NB2)
CAT M1: B1/2/3/4/5/8/12/13/14/18/19/20/25/26/27/28/66/85
CAT NB2: B1/2/3/4/5/8/12/13/18/19/20/25/26/28/66/71/85
GSM/EDGE: 850/900/1800/1900
W: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi 2  -
IR301-FQ02-<W/NA>
(Global, LTE CAT M1 and NB2)
CAT M1: B1/2/3/4/5/8/12/13/14/18/19/20/25/26/27/28/66/85
CAT NB2: B1/2/3/4/5/8/12/13/18/19/20/25/26/28/66/71/85
GSM/EDGE: 850/900/1800/1900
W: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi 1
1*RS-232 and